
8585 REFUGE POINTE CIR, NORTH CHARLESTON, SC
29420, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

8585 Refuge Pointe
Cir, North
Charleston, SC
29420, USA

$849,000

Welcome to this Stunning 3-Story 4BR/3.5BA Marshfront Home with Over
4,200sqft in North Charleston’s Award-winning Dorchester II School District!
This Spacious Gem is Designed to Impress with Massive Wrap-around Porches
on Every Floor, Inviting you to Relax & Enjoy an Expansive Marsh View – Just 2
Doors Down from the Community Dock on Coosaw Creek! […]

Hunter Reynolds

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 4232 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25006717 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 4232 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.27 acres

Year built: 2006 Subdivision Name: The Refuge at Whitehall

County Or Parish: Dorchester MLS Area Major: 61 - N. Chas/Summerville/Ladson-Dor

Building Details
Stories: 3 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage, 3 Car Garage, Attached, Garage Door

Opener

Covered Spaces: 5 Construction Materials: Cement Siding

Garage Spaces: 5 Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Deck, Patio,

Covered, Front Porch, Porch - Full Front,
Wrap Around

Architectural Style: Charleston Single, Traditional Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Balcony, Elevator Shaft, Rain
Gutters

Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Waterfront Features: Marshfront, Tidal Creek Window Features: Thermal
Windows/Doors, Window Treatments

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Ceiling - Smooth, Tray Ceiling(s),
High Ceilings, Kitchen Island, Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling
Fan(s), Bonus, Eat-in Kitchen, Family, Formal Living,
Entrance Foyer, Living/Dining Combo, In-Law
Floorplan, Pantry, Separate Dining

Heating: Electric

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood Fireplace Features: Family Room, Gas
Connection, Gas Log, Great Room, Living
Room, One

Fencing: Fence - Metal Enclosed, Fence - Wooden
Enclosed



Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9439


